
4ft 6in Striker Football Table

Item no: HP05844
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 SIDE PANEL
2 PCS

PLAYFIELDEND PANEL  SUPPORT BRACE

 SOCCER BALL

 BALL ENTRY CUP

   

SLIDE SCORERS
 2 SETS

 2 SETS

 23 

WASHER

 24  25 

3.5x12mm SCREW

      3 PLAYER ROD-WHITE       2 PLAYER ROD-WHITE

2 PLAYER ROD-RED3 PLAYER ROD-RED

   
      5 PLAYER ROD- WHITE

5 PLAYER ROD-RED

 

 ALLEN KEY

    3.5x18mm SCREW

    3.5x12mm  SCREW

 26  27 

2 PCS

END LEG PANEL
2 PCS

2 PCS 1 PC

2 PCS 1 PC 1 PC

2 PCS 1 PC 1 PC 4 PCS

8 PCS 4 PCS 20 PCS

1 PC
8X30MM BOLT

16 PCS 32 PCS

 28 

BALL CATCHER GOAL BALL RUNNER
2 PCS 2 PCS 2 PCS

LEG LEVELLER
 4 PCS

    LEFT LEG
2 PCS

RIGHT LEG
2 PCS

8X25MM BOLT
8 PCS

8X40MM BOLT
8 PCS



   GRIP - MOLDED
8 PCS

    ROD END CAP
8 PCS

    BUMPER

29 

34 35 36 

30 31 32 33 

16 PCS

ROD WASHER
16 PCS

PLAYER - RED
13 PCS

   BUSHING - OUTSIDE
16 PCS

PLAYER - WHITE
13 PCS

 PRE-INSTALLED  PRE-INSTALLED  PRE-INSTALLED

 PRE-INSTALLED

 PRE-INSTALLED  PRE-INSTALLED

 PRE-INSTALLED

   BUSHING - OUTSIDE
16 PCS

 PRE-INSTALLED
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Using Bolt (Part #14) & Washer (Part #23) Attach the Side Panel (Part #1)
to the two End Panel (Part #2).
Please make note that this Side & End Panels
will be upside down at this stage.

Once completed slide the playfield (Part #4) into the grooves on the end and side panels.
Please make sure the playfield is upside down at this stage.
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FIG. 5

= RED SHIRT/
   BLACK SHORT

= WHITE SHIRT/
   BLACK SHORT
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ORDER OF PLAYERS
(OVERHEAD VIEW)

FIG. 5A

FIG. 5B
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With the help at least two adults carefully turn the table upright on its legs. 
Fix the Slide scorer (Part#18) into the predrilled holes using Screw (Part#15)
Attached the Ball Entry Cup (Part#24) to the Side Panel (Part #1) using Screw (Part#16).

Finally, fix the player rods into position using the diagram 
shown.  Once in position check that the players are the right 
way up and simply click the bushings together to fix the 
player rods into place.

You are now ready to play!


